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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

49 133 Total Team
20 37 5 TABUCLAO Bryle Jayvee

7 17 20 MARCELINO Christian
21 150 Total Team
10 80 9 PADON Sean Victor
49 99 Total Team
22 42 5 TABUCLAO Bryle Jayvee

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

51 131 Total Team
14 25 8 PEDROSA Jeremy
14 32 2 CRUZ John Joshua
30 169 Total Team
25 113 12 MANGULABNAN Jan
63 107 Total Team
25 37 2 CRUZ John Joshua
28 43 3 BAGALAY Philip Michael

Best Scorer 28 84 16 DOLOR Gregorio18 56 8 PEDROSA Jeremy

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

61 176 Total Team
27 58 16 DOLOR Gregorio
18 53 20 MARCELINO Christian
10 74 Total Team

3 8 20 MARCELINO Christian
2 8 10 PAGULONG Alfredo
1 119 Total Team
1 18 16 DOLOR Gregorio

48 Total Team
120 369 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

68 195 Total Team
17 39 8 PEDROSA Jeremy
15 54 3 BAGALAY Philip Michael
11 80 Total Team
5 31 4 FRONDA Russel
4 23 9 MOTOL Rocky Roy
6 115 Total Team
3 24 12 MANGULABNAN Jan
1 16 18 MEDALLA Ron

29 Total Team
114 390 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

PJN • PGJC - Navy 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 VILLANUEVA Marvin

3 CELIS ChristianL

5 TABUCLAO Bryle JayveeL

6 ALICANDO Geffrey

7 PARCON Milover

9 PADON Sean Victor

10 PAGULONG Alfredo

12 ENTIG Jemmy

14 HAIRAMI Marvin

16 DOLOR Gregorio

17 SAPIDA Wilbert Jasyon

20 MARCELINO Christian

21 JACOB Jan Ashley

24 SUAREZ Owen Jaime
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L
L L L L L
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    



1

6

7
1

28
8

21

Coach:
Assistant:

CRUZADA Cecile
ARIOLA Leah

VNS • Volleyball Never Stops 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 BUSLIG Jake Raven

2 CRUZ John JoshuaL

3 BAGALAY Philip Michael

4 FRONDA Russel

8 PEDROSA Jeremy

9 MOTOL Rocky Roy

10 ANDRADA John Edward

11 SALI Albukharie

12 MANGULABNAN Jan

13 CATAP Neil

16 CUZON Paul John

18 MEDALLA Ron
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7

17
13
18
15

6

9

Coach:
Assistant:

OCAMPO Ralph Raymund
De Guzman John

Referees: PAREDES Jethroneil (NR) & DE IMUS Joy (NR)

VNS
PJN 3

2 25
23

34
32

20
25

22
25

13
15

114
120

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:40 0:25 0:25 0:19 2:14

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

42 2453/19/2023

Manila

Paco Arena

Match duration: Start: 12:35 End: 15:01 Total: 2:26
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
SPIKERS' TURF 2023
Preliminaries


